5 ⅜”
1
Model Color Temperature
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
Luminaire Lumens

WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Weight: 4.2 lb.
1kV
Surge
Protection
5 3
 16” 9 ⅛”
Value Engineered Lighting   www.velighting.com   Ph:  888-668-1195   Fax:  240-668-
VLEDRWPA Series 25 & 40 Watt LED Adjustable Wall Pack
VLEDRWPA25W
 LEDWPA25W
VLEDRWPA40W
LEDWPA40W
The VLEDRWPA Series is a rugged, durable LED wall pack
that provides full adjustability of the LED module, so light
can be focused up, down, or anything in between. It is
perfect for outdoor perimeter and area lighting. With a
die cast aluminum housing and a polycarbonate lens, the
LEDWPA Series will stand up to many years of punishing
environmental conditions. High-efficacy, long-life LEDs
provide both energy and maintenance cost savings
compared to traditional, HID wall packs.
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 1,430 44%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 357 11%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 33 1%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 5 0%
Total Forward Light 1,826 56%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 1,241 38%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 189 6%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 16 0%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 0 0%
Total Back Light 1,446 44%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 1 0%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 8 0%
Total Up Light 9 0%
Total Lumens 3,280 100%
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 2,285 45%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 433 8%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 61 1%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 11 0%
Total Forward Light 2,790 54%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 1,993 39%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 299 6%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 32 1%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 1 0%
Total Back Light 2,325 45%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 2 0%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 14 0%
Total Up Light 16 0%
Total Lumens 5,131 100%